
HTRA HRATTUGovern ment of India 

3HT faHTT/ncome Tax Department 

ofmice of the Pr. Commissioner of Income Tax (ReFACXAU-1, Room No. 208, Ayakar Bhawan, C.R Building. 

Jalandhar-Tele : 0181-2224343 Fax: 0181-2223502 

No. Pr.CIT (ReFACXAU)-1/Jal./Tender/2021-22/13 Dated: 23.08.2021 

EXTENSION OF DATE OF NOTICE INVITING E-TENDER 
TENDER FOR HIRING OF SERVICES OF SECURITY GUARDS THROUGH 

CONTRACTOR 

Reference is invited to the notice inviting E-tender bearing F.No. Pr. CIT(ReFACXAU 
floated 1/Jal./Tender/2021-22/177 dated 13.08.2021 on E-Tendering portal 

www.tenderwizard.com/NCOMETAX for hiring of services of Security Guard through contractor for the 
various offices under Pr. Commissioner of Income Tax (ReFACXAU-1, Jalandhar. 

In this regard, in partial modification to the above referred order with respect to the following at 
Para 1: 

Sr. Office and Building Name No. of security guards 

No. 
O/o Pr. Commissioner of Income Tax (ReFAC) 
(AU)-1, Jalandhar at Jalandhar, Phagwara and 

Hoshiarpur. 

10-12 

may be read as: 

Sr. Office and Building Name No. of security guards 
No. 

Office of Addl.CIT, ReFAC(AU)-1(3), Jalandhar at 
Phagwara and Office of Joint CIT, ReFAC(AUU 

1(4), Jalandhar at Hoshiarpur. 

06-08 

2. Further, the last date for submission of Tender was upto 20.08.2021 by 6:00PM. However, due to 
less participation by the contractors it has been decided to extend the last date for submission of tender to 
27.08.2021 by 6:00PM. The other details of the tender is as under: 

Earlier 
20.08.2021 at 6:00PM 
20.08.2021 at 6:00PM 

New 
27.08.2021 at 6:00PM Last date to Submit the Tender 

Last date to Submit Tender Fee 
27.08.2021 at 6:0OPM &Earnest money 

Opening of Technical Bids 23.08.2021l at 11:30AM 31.08.2021 at 12:3OPM 
All other terms and conditions of the tender documents will remain unchanged. 

Santay/Singh) 
Income Tk Officer (Hq.Admin) Olo the Pr. Commissioner of Income Tax (ReFACXAU-1, Jalandhar. 



{ "type": "Document", "isBackSide": false }

